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S. No Brick Kiln Name Address Consent/Closure 

1 AAYAN ENT UDYOG  RUSI, PARSADEPUR, FATEHPUR RUSI, PARSADEPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

2 ABDUL RASEED BRICK FIELD DIGHWARA, 
HATHGAM, FATEHPUR

DIGHWARA, HATHGAM, FATEHPUR Yes

3 ABHAY BRICK FIELD AYAH, AYAH SHAH, FATEHPUR AYAH, AYAH SHAH, FATEHPUR Yes

4 ABHINAV BRICK FIELD BETI, SADAT, FATEHPUR SADAT, FATEHPUR Yes

5 ADARHS BRICK FIELD BASWA KHAGA FATEHPUR BASWA KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

6 ADISH BRICK FIELD ALADADPUR, KHAKHARERU, 
KHAGA, 

ALADADPUR, KHAKHARERU, 
KHAGA, 

Yes

7 AJAY BRICK FIELD MAHESHPUR, ASNI, FATEHPUR  MAHESHPUR, ASNI, FATEHPUR Yes

8 AMAR BRICK FIELD GANGPUR, SATHIGAWA, 
FATEHPUR

GANGPUR, SATHIGAWA, FATEHPUR Yes

9 AMAR BRICK FIELD CHANDELAN KA PURWA, 
FATEHPUR

CHANDELAN KA PURWA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

10 AMIT BRICK FIELD MURAON, FATEHPUR MURAON, FATEHPUR Yes

11 AMIT INTA UDHYOG SARAI JONIHAN FATEHPUR 
SARAI JONIHAN FATEHPUR 

SARAI JONIHAN FATEHPUR SARAI 
JONIHAN FATEHPUR 

Yes

12 ANAND ENT UDYOG KUSUMBHI, TEHSIL- FATEHPUR 
SADAR, DISTT.-FATEHPUR 

KUSUMBHI, TEHSIL- FATEHPUR 
SADAR, DISTT.-FATEHPUR 

Yes

13 ANAND INT UDYOG VILLAGE CHANDIPUR TEHSIL 
FATEHPUR JANPAT FATEHPUR 

VILLAGE CHANDIPUR TEHSIL 
FATEHPUR JANPAT FATEHPUR 

Yes

14 ANIL BRICK FIELD KORIYAN ROAD, AMAULI, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

KORIYAN ROAD, AMAULI, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

15 ANJALI BRICK FIELD PAHUR BINDKI FATEHPUR PAHUR BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

16 ANKIT ENT UDYOG RAMVAN FATEHPUR RAMVAN FATEHPUR Yes

17 ANSARI INT UDYOG DARI BUJURG, DEVMAI, 
FATEHPUR 

DARI BUJURG, DEVMAI, FATEHPUR Yes

18 ANUPAM BRICK FIELD DIGHARUWA BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

DIGHARUWA BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

19 ASHA BRICK FIELD PATAITAPUR SEMRI, FATEHPUR PATAITAPUR SEMRI, FATEHPUR Yes

20 ASHISH BRICK FIELD UMARGAHNA, BINDKI , 
FATEHPUR

UMARGAHNA, BINDKI , FATEHPUR Yes

21 ASHISH BRICK FIELD NARAULI CHAURAHA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

NARAULI CHAURAHA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

22 ASHOK BRICK FIELD SHAH, FATEHPUR SHAH, FATEHPUR Yes

23 ASHU BRICK FIELD SALEMPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR SALEMPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

24 AZAD BRICK FIELD BAHBALPUR FATEHPUR BAHBALPUR FATEHPUR Yes

25 BAJPAI ENTT UDYOG BHADAUHA KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

BHADAUHA KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

26 BALA JI BRICK FIELD SULTANPUR FATEHPUR SULTANPUR FATEHPUR Yes

27 BEST BRICK FIELD KHAKHARERU KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

KHAKHARERU KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

Regional Office, U. P.Pollution Control Board, Prayagraj

Brick Kiln-Fatehpur 
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28 BHARAT AND COMPANY DALELKHEDA, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

DALELKHEDA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

29 BHASKAR BRICK FIELD BHIMPUR DENDASAI 
KHAGA FATEHPUR

BHIMPUR DENDASAI KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

30 C L BRICK FIELD SEER MAWAI, FATEHPUR SEER MAWAI, FATEHPUR Yes

31 CHANDEL BRICK FIELD GAURI MUTTAUR 
FATEHPUR

GAURI MUTTAUR FATEHPUR Yes

32 CHARAN BRICK FIELD HASWA, FATEHPUR HASWA, FATEHPUR Yes

33 CHITRA BRICK FIELD KAJIPUR SHAS, FATEHPUR KAJIPUR SHAS, FATEHPUR Yes

34 D K BRICK FIELD CHAKMEERPUR CHAKASKARAN 
FATEHPUR

CHAKMEERPUR CHAKASKARAN 
FATEHPUR

Yes

35 D K BRICK FIELD BANDHWA, MAHANA, FATEHPUR BANDHWA, MAHANA, FATEHPUR Yes

36 DAYAL INT UDYOG JINDPUR BANRASHI FATEHPUR JINDPUR BANRASHI FATEHPUR Yes

37 DEEPA BRICK FIELD MAHARAHA, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

MAHARAHA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

38 DEV BRIK FIELD MUTTAUR FATEHPUR VILL AND 
POST MUTTAUR FATEHPUR

MUTTAUR FATEHPUR VILL AND 
POST MUTTAUR FATEHPUR

Yes

39 DHANPAT BRICK FIELD (PURVA NAME-OM SAI 
BRICK FIELD) GAZIPUR, SADAR, FATEHPUR

GAZIPUR, SADAR, FATEHPUR Yes

40 DIAMOND INT UDYOG VILL POST BAHUA FATEHPUR VILL POST BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

41 DIXIT BANDHU BRICK FILLD SHIVARI AJMATPUR 
BINDKI FATEHPUR

SHIVARI AJMATPUR BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

Yes

42 DS BRICK FIELD SHIVRI AJMATPUR BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

SHIVRI AJMATPUR BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

Yes

43 F R BRICK FIELD GADHI BINDKI FATEHPUR GADHI BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

44 GAGAN BRICK FIELD (OLD NAME-STEEL BRICK 
FIELD) CHEKMAI, DHATA, FATEHPUR

CHEKMAI, DHATA, FATEHPUR Yes

45 GAGAN ENT UDYOG SHANKARPUR MUTTAUR, 
FATEHPUR

SHANKARPUR MUTTAUR, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

46 GANESH AND COMPANY VAHIDPUR LADIGAWAN 
FATEHPUR

VAHIDPUR LADIGAWAN FATEHPUR Yes

47 GANESH INT UDYOG FIROJPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR FIROJPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

48 RAJHANSH BRICK FIELD, BANDHAWA, MAHANA, 
FATEHPUR

BANDHAWA, MAHANA, FATEHPUR Yes

49 GAUTAM BRICK FIELD KHATAULI, LAGIGAWAN, 
FATEHPUR

KHATAULI, LAGIGAWAN, FATEHPUR Yes

50 GAUTAM BRICK FIELD RAHSOOPUR, SHADIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

RAHSOOPUR, SHADIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

51 GYAN AND COMPNAY ENT UDYOG MADANI, 
DAUDIYAPUR, SANGAON, FATEHPUR

MADANI, DAUDIYAPUR, SANGAON, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

52 GYAN PRAKASH ENT BHATTA JHAUPUR, FATEHPUR JHAUPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

53 H C BRICK FIELD KASRAHA KA PURWA, 
NIZAMUDDINPUR, FATEHPUR

KASRAHA KA PURWA, 
NIZAMUDDINPUR, FATEHPUR

Yes

54 H R BRICK FIELD HASWA FATEHPUR HASWA FATEHPUR Yes

55 HELAL BRICK FIELD SIDHAON, FATEHPUR SIDHAON, FATEHPUR Yes

56 HERO BRICK FIELD LOHARPUR, KHAKHRERU, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

LOHARPUR, KHAKHRERU, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

57 HULSI BRICK FIELD ASHOTHAR ROAD GAJIPUR 
FATEHPUR

ASHOTHAR ROAD GAJIPUR 
FATEHPUR

Yes

58 J S BRICK FIELD CHURIYANI SAMIYANA FATEHPUR CHURIYANI SAMIYANA FATEHPUR Yes

49



59 JAI ANANDI MAA BRICK FIELD PRASIDHPUR, 
BAMHRAULI, DHATA, FATEHPUR

PRASIDHPUR, BAMHRAULI, DHATA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

60 JAI MAA BRICK FIELD TARAPAR, 
MAJARESUDANPUR, KHAKHARERU, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

TARAPAR, MAJARESUDANPUR, 
KHAKHARERU, KHAGA, FATEHPUR

Yes

61 JAY MAA DURGA BRICK FIELD CHAK, KAJIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

CHAK, KAJIPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

62 JAI MAHAKALESHWAR BRICK FIELD PREVIOUS 
NAME ADITYA BRICK FIELD PARIHARAN DERA 
MAUHAR FATEHPUR

PARIHARAN DERA MAUHAR 
FATEHPUR

Yes

63 JAI SHREE PANIHA BABA BRICK FIELD GURSANDI, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

GURSANDI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

64 JAI VAISHNo MA BRICK FIELD SHIVPURI, 
KHAKHARERU, KHAGA, FATEHPUR

SHIVPURI, KHAKHARERU, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

65 JAMUNA BRICK FIELD PAHORA, SARAULI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

PAHORA, SARAULI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

66 JANTA BRICK FIELD JAHAGIR NAGAR KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

JAHAGIR NAGAR KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

67 JAY BAJRANG BALI BRICK FIELD KHATAULI 
FATEHPUR 

KHATAULI FATEHPUR Yes

68 JAY BAJRANG BRICK FIELD BHOGALPUR GT ROAD, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

BHOGALPUR GT ROAD, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

69 JAY BAJRANG ENT UDYOG REWARI G.T. ROAD, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

REWARI G.T. ROAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

70 JAY BRICK FIELD RAJIPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR RAJIPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

71 JAY HANUMAN BRICK FIELD RAMPUR LAKADI, 
FATEHPUR

RAMPUR LAKADI, FATEHPUR Yes

72 JAY HANUMAN BRICK FIELD DHATA FATEHPUR DHATA FATEHPUR Yes

73 JAY MAA AMBEY INTA UDYOG BAHUA FATEHPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

74 JAY MAA ENT UDYOG BALIYABAG, DIGHARUA, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

BALIYABAG, DIGHARUA, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

75 JAY MAA INT UDYOG VAHIDPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR VAHIDPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

76 JAY MAA VAISHNO DEVI ENT UDYOG BAHUA, 
FATEHPUR

 BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes

77 JAY SADGURU INT UDYOG MOHAMADPUR GAZIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

MOHAMADPUR GAZIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

78 JYOTI BRICK FIELD ALAMPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR ALAMPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

79 K K BRICK FIELD RAJIPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR RAJIPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

80 K K BRICK FIELD  MUTTAUR BAHUA FATEHPUR MUTTAUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

81 KAMADGIRI BRICK FIELD ELAI KHAGA FATEHPUR ELAI KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

82 KAMADGIRI BRICK FIELD  ARAZI No. 191, 192, 
VILLAGE-HARIRAMPUR(KAITHOLA), POST-
HATHGAON, PARGANA-HATHGAON, TEHSIL-KHAGA, 

VILLAGE-HARIRAMPUR(KAITHOLA), 
POST-HATHGAON, PARGANA-
HATHGAON, TEHSIL-KHAGA, 

Yes

83 KAMAL BRICK FIELD SEMRAHA, HATHGAON, 
FATEHPUR

SEMRAHA, HATHGAON, FATEHPUR Yes

84 KAMAL BRICK FIELD PAINAKALA GAZIPUR 
FATEHPUR

PAINAKALA GAZIPUR FATEHPUR Yes

85 KAMTANATH BRICK FIELD TIKAR, HASWA, 
FATEHPUR

TIKAR, HASWA, FATEHPUR Yes

86 KANoJIA AND SONS VILLAGE- TARAPUR ASWAR 
FATEHPUR

VILLAGE- TARAPUR ASWAR 
FATEHPUR

Yes

87 KESHAR INT UDYOG SINDHAO FATEHPUR SINDHAO FATEHPUR Yes

88 KESHRI NANDAN BRICK FIELD MUTTAUR, 
FATEHPUR

MUTTAUR, FATEHPUR Yes

89 KESHRI NANDAN INT UDYOG DHANEEPUR, BAHUA, 
FATEHPUR

DHANEEPUR, BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes
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90 KISAN BRICK FIELD JAFARGANJ FATEHPUR JAFARGANJ FATEHPUR Yes

91 KISAN BRICK FIELD NEW NAME VAISHNAVI BRICK 
FIELDCHURIYANI FATEHPUR

CHURIYANI FATEHPUR Yes

92 KISAN BRICK FIELD MANJHANPUR, URAF BHIMPUR, 
DENDASAI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR

MANJHANPUR, URAF BHIMPUR, 
DENDASAI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR

Yes

93 KISAN ENT UDYOG PARADAN, BINDKI, FATEHPUR PARADAN, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

94 KISHAN BRICK FIELD GODHRAULI, AUNG, 
FATEHPUR

GODHRAULI, AUNG, FATEHPUR Yes

95 KHAN BRICK FIELD OLD NAME KOHINoOR BRICK 
FIELD CHURIYANI FATEHPUR

CHURIYANI FATEHPUR Yes

96 KRISHNA BRICK FIELD ETAULI, KHAGA , FATEHPUR  ETAULI, KHAGA , FATEHPUR Yes

97 KRISHNA BRICK FIELD DUNDRA FATEHPUR DUNDRA FATEHPUR Yes

98 KUMAR AND CO BAHUA FATEHPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

99 KUMAR BRICK FIELD SHAKURABAD, JAHANABAD, 
FATEHPUR

SHAKURABAD, JAHANABAD, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

100 LAXMI INT UDYOG BAHUA FATEHPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

101 MERE RAM JI NEW NAME MAA GANGA BRICK FIELD 
VILLAGE- HARDON, POST- HARDON, TEHSIL KHAGA, 
DISTT. FATEHPUR

VILLAGE- HARDON, POST- 
HARDON, TEHSIL KHAGA, DISTT. 
FATEHPUR

Yes

102 MAA AMBE BRICK FIELD RAJABAD KARMON KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

RAJABAD KARMON KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

103 MAA DURGE BRICK FIELD NAHAR KOTHI, 
PAINAKALA, GAJIPUR, FATEHPUR

NAHAR KOTHI, PAINAKALA, 
GAJIPUR, FATEHPUR

Yes

104 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD VILL AND POST- KAUNH, 
TAHSIL-BINDKI, FATEHPUR

VILL AND POST- KAUNH, TAHSIL-
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

Yes

105 MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD KHASMAU, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

KHASMAU, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

106 MAA SINGH VAHINI BRICK FIELD MUCHUWAPUR 
FATEHPUR

MUCHUWAPUR FATEHPUR Yes

107 MAA TULSI INT UDYOG LADIGAVAN FATEHPUR LADIGAVAN FATEHPUR Yes

108 MAA YASODA BRICK FIELD PREVIEW SHRI PRATAP 
SINGH AND COMPANY BAHUA FATEHPUR

BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

109 MAHAVEER BRICK FIELD SHAKURABAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

SHAKURABAD, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

110 MAMA BRICK FIELD SINGHAW FATEHPUR SINGHAW FATEHPUR Yes

111 MANISH BRICK FIELD MONGRIHAPUR, BARAICHI, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

MONGRIHAPUR, BARAICHI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

112 MAYA BRICK FIELD ELAI ROAD FATEHPUR ELAI ROAD FATEHPUR Yes

113 MOHIT AND COMPANY ENT BHATTA DHANIPUR, 
BAHUWA, FATEHPUR

DHANIPUR, BAHUWA, FATEHPUR Yes

114 MONU ENT UDYOG BAKANDHA 
FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR,212601

BAKANDHA FATEHPUR Yes

115 MURTI BRICK FIELD BIBIPUR, 
FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR,

BIBIPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

116 NEW AMAR BRICK FIELD SAKURABAD TEH BINDKI 
DIST FATEHPUR

SAKURABAD TEH BINDKI DIST 
FATEHPUR

Yes

117 NEW ANITA BRICK FIELD MAHARAHA BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

MAHARAHA BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

118 NEW ASHUTOSH BRICK FIELD RANIPUR ABHAYPUR 
FATEHPUR

RANIPUR ABHAYPUR FATEHPUR Yes

119 NEW NATIONAL MAHOI HUSSAINGANJ FATEHPUR MAHOI HUSSAINGANJ FATEHPUR Yes

120 NEW R N BRICK FIELD RANIPUR ABHAYPUR, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

RANIPUR ABHAYPUR, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes
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121 NEW RAJ AND COMPANY BIJHAULI, GAJIPUR, TEH. 
FATEHPUR SADAR DIST. FATEHPUR

BIJHAULI, GAJIPUR, TEH. 
FATEHPUR SADAR DIST. FATEHPUR

Yes

122 NEW SUPER BRICK FIELD LOHARPUR KHAKHRERU 
KHAGA FATEHPUR

LOHARPUR KHAKHRERU KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

123 NEW UTTAM BRICK FIELD JINDPUR, FATEHPUR JINDPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

124 NIKHIL BRICK FIELD SARAULI TEHSIL KHAGA DIST 
FATEHPUR

SARAULI TEHSIL KHAGA DIST 
FATEHPUR

Yes

125 NIRMAL SHYAM BRICK FIELD SULTANPUR GHOSH, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

SULTANPUR GHOSH, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

126 OM BRICK FIELD JAGATPUR ADIL, HUSAINGANJ 
FATEHPUR

JAGATPUR ADIL, HUSAINGANJ 
FATEHPUR

Yes

127 PAHELWAN BRICK FIELD AJAMATPUR BINDKI  
FATEHPUR

 AJAMATPUR BINDKI  FATEHPUR Yes

128 PANKAJ BRICK FIELD JAKHNI KANDHI ROAD 
FATEHPUR

JAKHNI KANDHI ROAD FATEHPUR Yes

129 SHRI PARAMHANS BRICK FIELD BAHUWA, 
FATEHPUR

BAHUWA, FATEHPUR Yes

130 PARAS BRICK FIELD AMAULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR AMAULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

131 PAVAN BRICK FIELD AMAULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR AMAULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

132 PAWAN BRICK FIELD BAHUA FATEHPUR PAWAN BRICK FIELD BAHUA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

133 PAWAN GRAM UDYOG SEWA SANSTHAN BAHUA 
FATEHPUR

BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

134 PAWAN INT UDYOG DHANEEPUR, BAHUA, 
FATEHPUR

DHANEEPUR, BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes

135 PRAKASH AND COMPANY JAFARABAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

JAFARABAD, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

136 PRAVEEN BRICK FIELD PALWAHAR KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

PALWAHAR KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

137 R S BRICK FIELD KISHUNPUR, MATHURAPUR, 
ALAMPUR, FATEHPUR

KISHUNPUR, MATHURAPUR, 
ALAMPUR, FATEHPUR

Yes

138 R S BRICK FIELD AKBARPUR CHAURAI, BLOCK 
HATHGAM, TEHSIL KHAGA JANPAT FATEHPUR

AKBARPUR CHAURAI, BLOCK 
HATHGAM, TEHSIL KHAGA JANPAT 
FATEHPUR

Yes

139 RAGHUBANSHI BRICK FIELD VIP JAMRAWAN 
FATEHPUR

JAMRAWAN FATEHPUR Yes

140 RAJ AND COMPANY BAHUA, FATEHPUR ,FATEHPUR BAHUA, FATEHPUR ,FATEHPUR Yes

141 RAJA BRICK FIELD UMARGAHANA BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

UMARGAHANA BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

142 REWATHI INT UDYOG DASHARI MAHNA FATEHPUR DASHARI MAHNA FATEHPUR Yes

143 S R BRICK FIELD BARAGAON TEH FATEHPUR DIST 
FATEHPUR

BARAGAON TEH FATEHPUR DIST 
FATEHPUR

Yes

144 S S BRICK FIELD SIDHAON FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR SIDHAON FATEHPUR Yes

145 SAI BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA FATEHPUR JAMRAWA FATEHPUR Yes

146 SAHIL BRICK FIELD UMARGAHNA, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

UMARGAHNA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

147 SAHIL BRICK FIELD BADAURI KALYANPUR 
FATEHPUR

BADAURI KALYANPUR FATEHPUR Yes

148 SAKSHI BRICK FIELD JAHANABAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR ,FATEHPUR,

KAPIL MOD JAHANABAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR ,FATEHPUR,

Yes

149 SAMAR BRICK FIELD SULTANPUR, AYAH, FATEHPUR SULTANPUR, AYAH, FATEHPUR Yes

150 SAMRAT INT UDYOG BAHUA FATEHPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

151 SANDEEP BRICK FIELD KUMBHI ROAD, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

KUMBHI ROAD, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes
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152 SANGAM BRICK FIELD HARDO KHAGA FATEHPUR HARDO KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

153 SATHI BRICK FIELD SULTANPUR GHOSH, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

SULTANPUR GHOSH, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

154 SATYAM BRICK FIELD BADAURI KALYANPUR, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR 

BADAURI KALYANPUR, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

155 SATYAM SHIV BRICK FIELD ASHOTHAR ROAD 
GAJIPUR FATEHPUR

ASHOTHAR ROAD GAJIPUR 
FATEHPUR

Yes

156 SATYAM SHIVAM SUNDRAM BRICK FIELD 
KUSUMBHI POST KUSUMBHI FATEHPUR

KUSUMBHI POST KUSUMBHI 
FATEHPUR

Yes

157 SHAKSHI BRICK FIELD JAHANABAD BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

JAHANABAD BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

158 SHAKTI BRICK FIELD TRILOCHANPUR, HARDO, 
KHAGA FATEHPUR

TRILOCHANPUR, HARDO, KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

159 SHAKTI ENT UDYOG KIRTIKHERA FATEHPUR KIRTIKHERA FATEHPUR Yes

160 SHANKAR AND COMPANY SHANKAR AND COMPANY 
KORARI, POST. LADIGAWAN DIST. FATEHPUR 

KORARI, POST. LADIGAWAN DIST. 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

161 SHANKAR BRICK FIELD ITRA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR  ITRA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

162 SHANKAR BRICK FIELD BADAURI, KALYANPUR, 
FATEHPUR

BADAURI, KALYANPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

163 SHANKAR ENT UDYOG  MOHAMMADPUR, GAZIPUR, 
SADAR, FATEHPUR

MOHAMMADPUR, GAZIPUR, SADAR, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

164 SHIV BRICK FIELD SEMRAHA, HATHGAAM, 
FATEHPUR

SEMRAHA, HATHGAAM, FATEHPUR Yes

165 SHIV BRICK FIELD MAHAKHERA, MAHNA, 
FATEHPUR

MAHAKHERA, MAHNA, FATEHPUR Yes

166 SHIV ENT UDDYOG SHAH FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR SHAH FATEHPUR Yes

167 SHIV SHANKAR BRICK FIELD BAMHRAULI DHATA 
KAGHA FATEHPUR,

BAMHRAULI DHATA KAGHA 
FATEHPUR,

Yes

168 SHIVA BRICK FIELD TIKARA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR TIKARA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

169 SHIVAM BRICK FIELD HARIJANPUR, BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

HARIJANPUR, BINDKI FATEHPUR Yes

170 SHIVAM BRICK FIELD CHURIYANI GAZIPUR 
FATEHPUR 

CHURIYANI GAZIPUR FATEHPUR Yes

171 SHRAYASH BRICK FIELD TAKKIPUR KATHRIYA 
KHAGA FATEHPUR

TAKKIPUR KATHRIYA KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

172 SHREE SAI NATH BRICK FIELD MUTTAUR 
FATEHPUR

MUTTAUR FATEHPUR Yes

173 SHRI HANSH BRICK FIELD BAHUWA FATEHPUR BAHUWA FATEHPUR Yes

174 SHRI KANTI BRICK FIELD KIRTI KHEDA FATEHPUR KIRTI KHEDA FATEHPUR Yes

175 SHRI RADHE GOPAL AND COMPANY SUJANPUR 
BAHUA FATEHPUR

SUJANPUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

176 SHRI RAM AND COMPANY LADIGAWAN FATEHPUR LADIGAWAN FATEHPUR Yes

177 SHRI RAM BRICK FIELD KARIKAN DHATA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

KARIKAN DHATA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

178 SHUBHAM BRICK FIELD BEHTA, AMAULI, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

BEHTA, AMAULI, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

179 SHUBHAM BRICK FIELD SUKETI FATEHPUR SUKETI FATEHPUR Yes

180 SHUKLA BRICK FIELD JAGATPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

SHUKLA BRICK FIELD JAGATPUR, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

Yes

181 SINGH BRICK FIELD BHADAUHA, RAKSHPALPUR, 
FATEHPUR

BHADAUHA, RAKSHPALPUR, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

182 SINGH VAHINI BRICK FIELD PAHORA, SARAULI, 
SADAR, FATEHPUR

PAHORA, SARAULI, SADAR, 
FATEHPUR

Yes
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183 SONA BRICK FIELD LADIGAWAN FATEHPUR LADIGAWAN FATEHPUR Yes

184 SRI RAM BRICK FIELD DIHUYI, THARIYAON, 
FATEHPUR

DIHULI, THARIYAON, FATEHPUR Yes

185 SHRI SAI BABA BRICK FIELD ANURADHAPUR, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

ANURADHAPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

186 STAR BRICK FIELD (PURVA NAME-M/S NEW INDIA 
BRICK FIELD) GHANGHAUL, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR

GHANGHAUL, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

187 SUBHADRA BRICK FIELD BIRNAI, AMAULI, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

BIRNAI, AMAULI, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

188 SUMAN BRICK FIELD AYAH, FATEHPUR AYAH, FATEHPUR Yes

189 SUMIT BRICK FIELD MEDAPATI KODA BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

MEDAPATI KODA BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

Yes

190 TARA BRICK FIELD JAHAGIR NAGAR GAHURA 
KHAGA FATEHPUR

JAHAGIR NAGAR GAHURA KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

Yes

191 TATA BRICK FIELD KISHUNPUR SHAKURABAD, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

KISHUNPUR SHAKURABAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

192 TATA BRICK FIELDS KHAKHARERU KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

KHAKHARERU KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

193 TOMAR BRICK FIELD PREVIOUS NAME KUSHAWAHA 
BRICK FIELD MUTTAUR BAHUA FATEHPUR

MUTTAUR BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

194 TRIPATHI BRICK FIELD BAHUWA, SADAR, 
FATEHPUR

BAHUWA, SADAR, FATEHPUR Yes

195 TRIVENI BRICK FIELD FORMER NAME LAXMI BRICK 
FIELD NARTAULI GAZIPUR FATEHPUR

NARTAULI GAZIPUR FATEHPUR Yes

196 TULSA BRICK FIELD JINDPUR FATEHPUR JINDPUR FATEHPUR Yes

197 UDAI BRICK FIELD NARAINI KHAGA FATEHPUR NARAINI KHAGA FATEHPUR Yes

198 UJJWAL BRICK FIELD MEERPUR FATEHPUR MEERPUR FATEHPUR Yes

199 UMAIR BRICK FIELD GARHI KHOONTA FATEHPUR GARHI KHOONTA FATEHPUR Yes

200 UTTAM INT UDYOG JINDPUR,FATEHPUR JINDPUR,FATEHPUR Yes

201 VEER HANUMAN BRICK FIELD UDUPUR NARAICHA, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR

UDUPUR NARAICHA, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

202 VIJAY BRICK FIELD GRAM- KHARGAWA, TEHSIL- 
FATEHPUR, FATEHPUR

GRAM- KHARGAWA, TEHSIL- 
FATEHPUR

Yes

203 VIJAY INT UDYOG KHATAULI FATEHPUR KHATAULI FATEHPUR Yes

204 VIRAT INT UDYOG BAHUWA FATEHPUR BAHUWA FATEHPUR Yes

205 VISHNU PRAKASH ENT BHATTA BIBIPUR, FATEHPUR BIBIPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

206 VIVEK BRICK FIELD (PURVA NAME-AJEET BRICK 
FIELD) BAMHRAULI, DHATA, FATEHPUR

BAMHRAULI, DHATA, FATEHPUR Yes

207 AKASH BRICK FIELD BAHUWA, FATEHPUR BAHUWA, FATEHPUR Yes

208 AKBAR BRICK FIELD NEW NAME JAI BRICK FIELD 
BAMRAULI KHAGA, FATEHPUR 

BAMRAULI KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

209 ALAN BRICK FIELD, KOREA ROAD, AMULI, 
FATEHPUR 

KOREA ROAD, AMULI, FATEHPUR Yes

210 ANJANA BRICK FIELD, AJNAKABIR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

AJNAKABIR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

211 ARYAN BRICK FIELD, MMNAPUR, ALAMPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

MMNAPUR, ALAMPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

212 DINESH KUMAR PANDEY BRICK FIELD, 
CHAKSARAN, FATEHPUR 

CHAKSARAN, FATEHPUR Yes

213 TOMAR BRICK FIELD (JAI BALAJI BRICK FIELD), 
VIJAYIPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 

VIJAYIPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes
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214 JAI CHANDRIKA BRICK FIELD, DHATA, FATEHPUR DHATA, FATEHPUR Yes

215 JAI MAA GANGE ENT UDYOG WAHIDPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

WAHIDPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

216 JAI MAA JWALAMAI BRICK FIELD SUJANPUR, 
BAHUA, FATEHPUR 

SUJANPUR, BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes

217 JAI MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD, ASADULLAH CITY, 
FATEHPUR 

 ASADULLAH CITY, FATEHPUR Yes

218 JAI MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD, PALWAHAR 
VIJAYIPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 

PALWAHAR VIJAYIPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

219 JAY MAA LAKSHMI BRICK FIELD LDIGWAN BHUNA, 
FATEHPUR 

LDIGWAN BHUNA, FATEHPUR Yes

220 KAMAL BRICK FIELD, DADWA KHURD, HTHGANV, 
FATEHPUR 

DADWA KHURD, HTHGANV, 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

221 KAMAL BRICK FIELD, DAYIMU, ASOTHR, FATEHPUR DAYIMU, ASOTHR, FATEHPUR Yes

222 KANoJIA & CO. DHARAMPUR, ASWAR, TARAPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

DHARAMPUR, ASWAR, TARAPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

223 KINSHU BRICK FIELD BHARHARA, FATEHPUR BHARHARA, FATEHPUR Yes

224 LAKHAN BRICK FIELD JONIHA, FATEHPUR JONIHA, FATEHPUR Yes

225 LAKSHMI BRICK FIELD, SAMSI, KJUHA, FATEHPUR SAMSI, KJUHA, FATEHPUR Yes

226 LAL BRICK FIELD, NEW NAME G R P BRICK FIELD 
KISHUNPUR MAJRA BINDKI, FATEHPUR 

KISHUNPUR MAJRA BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

227 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD KATHERWA, FATEHPUR KATHERWA, FATEHPUR Yes

228 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD, AYAH, FATEHPUR AYAH, FATEHPUR Yes

229 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD, SATO DHARAMPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

SATO DHARAMPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

230 MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD, NARAINI, FATEHPUR NARAINI, FATEHPUR Yes

231 MAHAGAURI BRICK FIELD, BHUA, FATEHPUR  BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes

232 MR. BALAJI BRICK FIELD, NYAPURWA, LAKIPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

NYAPURWA, LAKIPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

233 NEW DAYAL ENT UDYOG AYAH SHAH, FATEHPUR AYAH SHAH, FATEHPUR Yes

234 AARISH BRICK FIELD (NEW RUBY ENT UDYOG), 
BAHADURPUR, KOTARA, JEHANABAD, FATEHPUR 

BAHADURPUR, KOTARA, 
JEHANABAD, FATEHPUR 

Yes

235 NEW TARSON   BRICK FIELD, JHAGEER NAGAR, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR 

JHAGEER NAGAR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

Yes

236 OM MAA BRICK FIELD ABHAYPUR, FATEHPUR ABHAYPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

237 RK BRICK FIELD, AMULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR AMULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

238 RN  BRICK FIELD RANIPUR, FATEHPUR RANIPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

239 SAROJA BRICK FIELD, CHATANPUR AMULI, 
FATEHPUR 

CHATANPUR AMULI, FATEHPUR Yes

240 SATYAM BRICK FIELD GODHAIYA SIJAULI, 
FATEHPUR 

GODHAIYA SIJAULI, FATEHPUR Yes

241 SK BRICK FIELD JIRWAPUR, BALIDPUR, FATEHPUR JIRWAPUR, BALIDPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

242 SOBHAN BRICK FIELD, CHANDURA, MAHNA, 
FATEHPUR 

CHANDURA, MAHNA, FATEHPUR Yes

243 SRI BALAJI BRICK FIELD NAYAPURWA, FATEHPUR NAYAPURWA, FATEHPUR Yes

244 TAMBESHWAR BRICK FIELD, RAMPUR KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

RAMPUR KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes
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245 THAKUR SANJAY SINGH BRICK FIELD, THITURA THITURA, FATEHPUR Yes

246 VIJAY SHRI DEVI BRICK FIELD MAHAKHERA, 
FATEHPUR 

MAHAKHERA, FATEHPUR Yes

247 NEW MAMA BRICK FIELD, SINDHANV, FATEHPUR SINDHANV, FATEHPUR Yes

248 SRI PRATAP SINGH & CO. SULTANPUR, FATEHPUR SULTANPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

249 MAA SHARADA BRICK FIELD, KAUNH, FATEHPUR KAUNH, FATEHPUR Yes

250 MAA SANKATHA BRICK FIELD, TARAPUR BHITAURA, 
FATEHPUR

TARAPUR BHITAURA, FATEHPUR Yes

251 JAGANNATH BRICK FIELD, MOHABLIPUR, ITAULI, 
FATEHPUR

MOHABLIPUR, ITAULI, FATEHPUR Yes

252 ROSHANI BRICK FIELD, JINDPUR, FATEHPUR JINDPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

253 BHARAT BRICK FIELD, MAMNAPUR, ALAMPUR, 
FATEHPUR

MAMNAPUR, ALAMPUR, FATEHPUR Yes

254 MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD, DENDASAI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

DEDASAI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR Yes

255 MALIK BRICK FIELD, CHHADAINI, KHAKHRERU, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

CHHADAINI, KHAKHRERU, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

256 MATHURA BRICK FIELD, RARI BUJURG, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

RARI BUJURG, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

257 JAY MA GANGE INT UDYOG, LADIGAWAN, 
FATEHPUR

LADIGAWAN, FATEHPUR Yes

258 KUMAR AND COMPANY, KHATAULI, FATEHPUR KHATAULI, FATEHPUR Yes

259 SATYAM BRICK FIELD, GODAURA, EKDALA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

GODAURA, EKDALA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

260 GARGI BRICK FIELD, DEVGAON, MUTAUR, 
FATEHPUR 

DEVGAON, MUTAUR, FATEHPUR Yes

261 JAGESWAR BRICK FIELD,  GAURI SADAR, 
FATEHPUR

GAURI SADAR, FATEHPUR Yes

262 PATEL AND COMPANY, MUCHUWAPUR, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

MUCHUWAPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR Yes

263 SHIVA BRICK FIELD, DASHARI MUTTAUR, 
FATEHPUR

DASHARI MUTTAUR, FATEHPUR Yes

264 KAMAL BRICK FIELD, SEMRAMANPUR, HATHGAON, 
FATEHPUR

SEMRAMANPUR, HATHGAON, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

265 JAY MAA LAXMI BRICK FIELD, LADIGAWAN, BAHUA, 
FATEHPUR

LADIGAWAN, BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes

266 SHREE PRATAP SINGH AND COMPANY, LADIGAWAN, 
BAHUA, FATEHPUR

LADIGAWAN, BAHUA, FATEHPUR Yes

267 JAI MAA SHARDE BRICK FIELD, AMNI, VIJAIPUR, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

AMNI, VIJAIPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

268 OM SAI RAM BRICK FIELD, GANGAIPAR GAZIPUR 
FATEHPUR

 GANGAIPAR GAZIPUR FATEHPUR Yes

269 SIDDHI VINAYAK BRICK FIELD, MUTTAUR 
FATEHPUR

MUTTAUR FATEHPUR Yes

270 AMIT BRICK FIELD, SAIMASI, KHAJUHA, FATEHPUR SAIMASI, KHAJUHA, FATEHPUR Yes

271 ANKUR TRADERS, 156 ITRAURA, PILKHANI, 
FATEHPUR

156 ITRAURA, PILKHANI, FATEHPUR Yes

272 BALMIK SINGH BRICK FIELD OLD NAME JAI MAA 
VAISHNO BRICK FIELD, BHIMPUR, MANJHANPUR, 
EKDALA, KHAGA, FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR,

BHIMPUR, MANJHANPUR, EKDALA, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR,

Yes

273 FORCE BRICK FIELD OLD NAME NATIONAL BRICK 
FIELD, RAHMATPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR

RAHMATPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR

Yes

274 SRI JAI SAD GURU ENT UDYOG, KAMLAPUR, AYAH SHAH, 
FATEHPUR

Yes

275 KISAN BRICK FIELD MEWALI ROAD, BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes
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276 DHARAM BRICK FIELD BAHUA FATEHPUR Yes

277 ADITYA BRICK FIELD KANSHPUR GUGAULI, 
FATEHPUR 

KANSHPUR GUGAULI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

278 ALFA BRICK FIELD KASHIMPUR, FATEHPUR KASHIMPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

279 AMAN BRICK FIELD UMARPUR GAUTI KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

UMARPUR GAUTI KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

280 AMAN BRICK FIELD, DANIYALPUR, FATEHPUR DANIYALPUR, FATEHPUR 14.06.2017

281 AMAR BRICK FIELD DULAPUR, DUGREI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

282 AMRAVATI BRICK FIELD, JMRAWAN, FATEHPUR JMRAWAN, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

283 ANAND BRICK FIELD CHANDIPUR CHAURAHA, LUCKNoW 
ROAD, FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

284 ANAND BRICK FIELD, SEMRIMAY, KHAIRAHA, 
KALRWA, FATEHPUR

SEMRIMAY, KHAIRAHA, KALRWA, 
FATEHPUR

14-07-2021

285 ANAND ENT UDYOG KHATAULI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

286 ANANDESHWAR BRICK FIELD, RANIPUR, ABHAIPUR, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR 

RANIPUR, ABHAIPUR, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

287 ANIL BRICK FIELD MAVDEV BARAROAD BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

MAVDEV BARAROAD BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

288 ANJANA BRICK FIELD, AJNAKABIR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

AJNAKABIR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

289 ANSH BRICK FIELD, DANIYALPUR, KAMAIPUR, 
SADAR, FATEHPUR

DANIYALPUR, KAMAIPUR, SADAR, 
FATEHPUR

14.07.2021

290 ARSANA BRICK FIELD HATHGAO, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

291 ASHISH BROTHERS MANAWA, FATEHPUR MANAWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

292 ATHAR BRICK FIELD, RAHMATPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

RAHMATPUR, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

293 ATIQ BRICK FIELD, SINDHAV, FATEHPUR SINDHAV, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

294 AVON BRICK FIELD TESARI BUJURG, KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

14-07-2021

295 B B BRICK FIELD LALAULI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

296 BABA BRICK FIELD KUNMUHNA, FATEHPUR KUNMUHNA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

297 BAJRANJ BRICK FIELD IMADPUR HATHGAO, 
FATEHPUR 

IMADPUR HATHGAO, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

298 BALA JI BRICK FIELD NIHALPUR, FATEHPUR NIHALPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

299 BALA JI BRICK FIELD RAMPUR, FATEHPUR RAMPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

300 BALA JI ENT UDYOG BAHUA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

301 BALAJI BRICK FIELD, MKDUMPUR, GAZIPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

MKDUMPUR, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

302 BRIJ RANI BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

303 CHANDEL BRICK FIELD SHAH, FATEHPUR SHAH, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

304 CHAUDHARI BRICK FIELD DIGHARUA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

305 CHAUDHARI BRICK FIELD JAFARABAD, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

306 CHITRA LEKHA BRICK FIELD MAUHARI, FATEHPUR MAUHARI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021
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307 D S BRICK FIELD SHIVARI, AJMATPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

308 DIAMOND BRICK FIELD, LIHI DEDASAI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

309 DURGA BRICK FIELD, KAMLAPUR, GAZIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

KAMLAPUR, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

310 EKTA BRICK FIELD, SABSI MUTHUR, FATEHPUR SABSI MUTHUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

311 FARIYA BRICK FIELD, SUJAWALPUR, BINDKI 
FATEHPUR

SUJAWALPUR, BINDKI FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

312 FATEHPUR BRICK FIELD SINDHAO, FATEHPUR SINDHAO, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

313 GANESH BRICK FIELD DHANIPUR, BAHUA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

314 GANESH BRICK FIELD, BAMHRAULI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

BAMHRAULI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

315 GANESH ENT UDYOG KUVARPUR ROAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

KUVARPUR ROAD, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

316 GAUTAM BRICK FIELD, MALWAN, FATEHPUR MALWAN, FATEHPUR 16.06.2015

317 GOVIND BRICK FIELD SEMRANPUR, FATEHPUR SEMRANPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

318 GULAB BRICK FIELD GADHI BINDKI, FATEHPUR GADHI BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

319 HIND BRICK FIELD HASANPUR BINDKI, FATEHPUR HASANPUR BINDKI, FATEHPUR Dismental

320 Indrasen Brick Field, Rampur, Imadpur, Hswa Block, 
Fatehpur 

Indrasen Brick Field, Rampur, 
Imadpur, Hswa Block, Fatehpur 

Dismental

321 J.M.D. BRICK FIELD, MALWAN, FATEHPUR MALWAN, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

322 JAI BAJRANG BRICKS FIELD BINDKI KOHNA BAHAR, 
FATEHPUR 

BINDKI KOHNA BAHAR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

323 JAI BAJRANG INT UDYOG RAMPUR HARDO, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

324 JAI CHANDRIKA BRICK FIELD, DHATA, FATEHPUR DHATA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

325 JAI DURGA BRICK FIELD SAKHIYAV MAJRE, 
BARHMPUR FATEHPUR 

SAKHIYAV MAJRE, BARHMPUR 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

326 JAI DURGA BRICK FIELD, BUDHNDA, SALHEPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

BUDHNDA, SALHEPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

327 JAI DURGA MAA BRICK FIELD, CHUCK KAJIPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

328 JAI HANUMAN BRICK FIELD, RAHMAT DAULATPUR, 
FATEHPUR

RAHMAT DAULATPUR, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

329 JAI HANUMAN BRICK FIELD, SHIVPUR, VIJAYIPUR 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR 

SHIVPUR, VIJAYIPUR KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

330 JAI JAWAN JAI KISAN BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA, 
FATEHPUR 

JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

331 JAI KOMADGIRI BRICK FIELD BAHUA DEHAT, 
FATEHPUR 

BAHUA DEHAT, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

332 JAI MAA DURGE BRICK FIELD MEDHAPATI 
AMOULIJONIHA, FATEHPUR 

MEDHAPATI AMOULI JONIHA, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

333 JAI MAA DURGE BRICK FIELD SATOJOGA, 
FATEHPUR 

SATOJOGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

334 JAI MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD, ASADULLAH CITY, 
FATEHPUR 

 ASADULLAH CITY, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

335 JAI MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD DEORI ROAD DHATA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

336 JAI MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD BHARWA, FATEHPUR BHARWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

337 JAI MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD DHARWASIPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

DHARWASIPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021
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338 JAI MAA VAISHNo BRICK FIELD, ADHAULI, DHATA, 
KHAGA, FATEHPUR

ADHAULI, DHATA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

14.07.2021

339 JAI MAA VAISHNo DEVI BRICK FIELD TAPNI, 
FATEHPUR 

TAPNI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

340 JAI MAHAKAL BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR 14.072021

341 JAY HANUMAN BRICK FIELD CHAKBULLAPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

CHAKBULLAPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

342 JAY MAA DURGA BRICK FIELD CHAK, KAJIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

CHAK, KAJIPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

343 JAY MAA JAGDAMBA ENT UDYOG BAHUA FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

344 JAY MAA VAISHNO BRICK FIELD DAMAPUR FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

345 JAY MAHAKAL BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

346 JAY SHANKAR BRICK FIELD MUTTAUR FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

347 JAY SHRI RAM BRICK FIELD SIKTTHANPUR, KHAJUHA 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

348 JMD BRICK FIELD BASAWANPUR FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

349 KAMAL BRICK FIELD, DAYIMU, ASOTHR, FATEHPUR DAYIMU, ASOTHR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

350 KAMTANATH BRICK FIELD HARDA, KHAGA FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

351 KANCHAN BRICK FIELD JONIHA, FATEHPUR JONIHA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

352 KANCHAN BRICK FIELD MANGADPUR, FATEHPUR MANGADPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

353 KANHA BRICK FIELD LADIGAWAN, BAHUA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

354 KANoJIA & CO. DHARAMPUR, ASWAR, TARAPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

DHARAMPUR, ASWAR, TARAPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

355 KAUSHAL BRICK FIELD BHADAUHA, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

356 KAUSHIK BRICK FIELD BAMHRAULI KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

BAMHRAULI KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

357 KINSHU BRICK FIELD BHARHARA, FATEHPUR BHARHARA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

358 KISHNA BRICK FIELD HUSAINGANJ, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

359 KRISHNA BRICK FIELD TOFAPUR FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

360 KRISHNA BRICK FIELD DUNDRA FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

361 LAKI BRICK FIELD  SHAHBAJPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

362 LAKSHMI BRICK FIELD NARTAULI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

363 LAKSHMI BRICK FIELD JINDPUR BANARSI, 
FATEHPUR 

JINDPUR BANARSI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

364 M S BRICK FIELD MIRMAU, PAIGAMBERPUR, 
DAWATPUR, MALWAN,FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

365 M S FAROOQUE BRICK FIELD SINDHAV, FATEHPUR SINDHAV, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

366 MAA DURGA BRICK FIELD MAHNA BAHUA, 
FATEHPUR 

MAHNA BAHUA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

367 MAA LAKSHMI BRICK FIELD BANPURWA KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

BANPURWA KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

368 MAA PURNAGIRI BRICK FIELD DHANKAI, FATEHPUR DHANKAI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021
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369 MAA SHARADA BRICK FIELD MANIPUR, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

370 MAA SHARADA BRICK FIELD PAINAKALA, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

371 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD KATHERWA, FATEHPUR KATHERWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

372 Maa Sharda Brick Field,  Hrdon, Khaga, Fatehpur Hrdon, Khaga, Fatehpur 14-07-2021

373 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD, AYAH, FATEHPUR AYAH, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

374 MAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD, SATO DHARAMPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

SATO DHARAMPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

375 MAA SHITLA BRICK FIELD, NARAINI, FATEHPUR NARAINI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

376 MAA VAISHNO BRICK SEMRAMANPUR, FATEHPUR SEMRAMANPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

377 MAA VAISHNO ENT UDYOG KONDAR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

378 MAA VASUNDHRA BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA, 
FATEHPUR 

 JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

379 MAHADEV INT UDYOG DASHARI MAHNA FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

380 MAHAGAURI BRICK FIELD, BHUA, FATEHPUR  BAHUA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

381 MAHALAKSHMI BRICK FIELD, UDUPUR NRACHA, 
FATEHPUR 

UDUPUR NRACHA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

382 MAHAVEER BRICK FIELD, NARAINI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

NARAINI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

383 MAHAVIR BRICK FIELD NARAINI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

384 MAHESH BRICK FIELD MOHAMMADPUR, GAZIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

385 MAYANK BRICK FIELD KANDHI, FATEHPUR KANDHI, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

386 MEV BRICK FIELD SUJAWALPUR, DEOMAI, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

387 MEW BRICK FIELD  SUJAWALPUR BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

388 MISHRA ENT UDYG RAMPUR, FATEHPUR RAMPUR, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

389 NAA SHARDA BRICK FIELD KTERWAN, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

390 NAFEES BRICK FIELD, KAMLAPUR, GAZIPUR, 
FATEHPUR

KAMLAPUR, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 24.06.2015

391 NARAYAN BRICK FIELD PAHORA, KHARAULI, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

392 NARAYAN BRICK FIELD GANEHRA, FATEHPUR GANEHRA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

393 NARAYAN BRICK FIELD, HUSAINGANJ, FATEHPUR HUSAINGANJ, FATEHPUR 16.06.2015

394 NARENDAR INT UDYOG OLD SATNAM BRICK FIELD 
VILLAGE KHANDEPUR FATEHPUR

VILLAGE KHANDEPUR FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

395 NATIOANL BRICK FIELD DIDHUARA HATHGAO, 
FATEHPUR 

DIDHUARA HATHGAO, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

396 NATIONAL BRICK FIELD BAKHANDA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

397 NAVIN ENT UDYOG PATARI BINDKI, FATEHPUR PATARI BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

398 NAZIA BRICK FIELD BHADAUHA, DHATA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

21-03-2023

399 NEW ALLAHABAD BRICK FIELD, HSWA, FATEHPUR HSWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021
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400 NEW MISHRA BRICK FIELD MAKANPUR, FATEHPUR MAKANPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

401 NEW SARA BRICK FIELD MOHADDINPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

MOHADDINPUR, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

402 NEW SURYA BRICK FIELD BEHRA SADAT, AIRANYA KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

403 NEW UP BRICK FIELD, UMRA GT ROAD FATEHPUR UMRA GT ROAD FATEHPUR 22.04.2009

404 NIKHIL BRICK FIELD PHORA, SRULI, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

405 NILAM BRICK FIELD, VERRAV, FATEHPUR VERRAV, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

406 NP BRICK FIELD KARUIA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

407 NP BRICK FIELD BARERA, FATEHPUR BARERA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

408 OM BRICK FIELD BANARSHI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

409 OM BRICK FIELD BAMHRAULI, DHATA, KHAGA 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

410 OM BRICK FIELD SHIVPURI, EKDALA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

411 OM BRICK FIELD, DAMAPUR FATEHPUR DAMAPUR FATEHPUR 27.10.2017

412 OM SAI BRICK FIELD GAURI MAHNA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

413 OM SAI RAM BRICK FIELD, KIRTIKHERA 
MAHAKHERA, FATEHPUR

KIRTIKHERA MAHAKHERA, 
FATEHPUR

14-07-2021

414 POWER BRICK FIELD BHADAUHA KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

BHADAUHA KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

415 PRABHAT BRICK FIELD FARIDABAD TIKRI, 
FATEHPUR 

FARIDABAD TIKRI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

416 PRAKASH BRICK FIELD BETI SADAT, BILANDA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

417 PRATAP BRICK FIELD TIKARA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

418 PRATHAM BRICK FIELD JAMRAULI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

419 PREM & CO. ENT BHATTA BAHUA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

420 PS  BRICK FIELD HAJIPURGANG, FATEHPUR HAJIPURGANG, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

421 PUSHPA BRICK FIELD, DEIMU, JRULI, FATEHPUR DEIMU, JRULI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

422 R B S BRICK FIELD HAIBATPUR, ITAULI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

423 R R BRICK FIELD VASTAPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

424 RAIN BRICK FIELD NIJAMUDDINPUR, FATEHPUR NIJAMUDDINPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

425 RAJ BRICK FIELD TIKA KA PURWA, FATEHPUR TIKA KA PURWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

426 RAKESH BRICK FIELD UMARGAHNA BINDKI FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

427 RAM BRICK FIELD HAZRATPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR HAZRATPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

428 RAM DARBAR BRICK FIELD, KHASMAU, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

KHASMAU, KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

429 RAM LAL AVNINDRA KUMAR BRICK KILN, BKNDHA, 
FATEHPUR 

BKNDHA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

430 RAMAN BRICK FIELD SHIVERI AJMATPUR BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

AJMATPUR BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021
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431 RAMESH BRICK FIELD GAUTI HATHGAON, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

432 RB  BRICK FIELD, SANGRAMPUR KHAGA, FATEHPUR SANGRAMPUR KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

433 RITA BRICK FIELD SAWAT KHAGA, FATEHPUR SAWAT KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

434 RK BRICK FIELD, AMULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR AMULI, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

435 RR BRICK FIELD VSTAPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

436 RS BRICK FIELD MAMNAPUR, FATEHPUR MAMNAPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

437 S S BRICK FIELD MUTTAUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

438 SANJAY SINGH BRICK INDUSTRY, AJMTPUR, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR 

AJMTPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

439 SARA BRICK FIELD TAKKIPUR KATHERYA, KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

440 SARIYA BRICK FIELD, SUJAWALPUR, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

SUJAWALPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 13.07.2015

441 SATNAM BRICK FIELD, KHANDEPUR, FATEHPUR KHANDEPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

442 SATYAM BRICK FIELD PARADAN, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR,FATEHPUR,

21-03-2023

443 SATYAM BRICK FIELD FORMER NAME PAHALWAN 
BRICK FIELD SINDHAO, FATEHPUR 

SINDHAO, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

444 SATYAM BRICK FIELD GODHAIYA SIJAULI, 
FATEHPUR 

GODHAIYA SIJAULI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

445 SENANI INDRAJEET SINGH BRICK FIELD 
JAMALPUR, FATEHPUR 

JAMALPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

446 SHAKTI BRICK FIELD SIJAILI, JAFARGANJ,  
FATEHPUR 

SIJAILI, JAFARGANJ,  FATEHPUR  14.07.2021

447 SHARDA BRICK FIELD (NEW TAJ BRICK INDUSTRY), 
DALELKHEDHA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 

DALELKHEDHA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

448 SHARDA BRICK FIELD AYAH, FATEHPUR AYAH, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

449 SHASHI BRICK FIELD BARWAT, BAHUA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

450 SHIV BRICK FIELD MAUDEV BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

451 SHIV BRICK FIELD MAHRAHA, FATEHPUR MAHRAHA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

452 SHIV SARAN BRICK FIELD RASULABAD, FATEHPUR RASULABAD, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

453 SHIVA BRICK INDUSTRY DASAHARI MAHNA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

454 SHIVAM BRICK FIELD, MUTTAUR, FATEHPUR MUTTAUR, FATEHPUR 14.06.2017

455 SHREE SHYAM BRICK FIELD TIKARI DHATA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

456 SHRI DURGA BRICK FIELD BADULWAPUR, 
FATEHPUR 

BADULWAPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

457 SHRI FALGUNGIRI BRICK FIELD RAMPUR KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

RAMPUR KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

458 SHRI JAI SAD GURU ENT UDYOG, KAMALPUR AYAH FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

459 SHRI MARUTI NANDAN BRICK FIELD BAHUA, 
FATEHPUR 

 BAHUA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

460 SHUBHAM (RAM SAHAI RAJRANI BRICK FIELD), 
PANAKLA, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 

PANAKLA, GAZIPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

461 SINGH & SEKH BRICK FIELD BANDHWA, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

62



462 SINGH BRICK FIELD BARECHI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

463 SINGH BRICK FIELD KAKORA BINDKI, FATEHPUR KAKORA BINDKI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

464 SITA BRICK FIELD HAIPURGANJ, FATEHPUR HAIPURGANJ, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

465 SK BRICK FIELD LAXMANPUR GAJIPUR, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

466 SK BRICK FIELD JIRWAPUR, BALIDPUR, FATEHPUR JIRWAPUR, BALIDPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

467 SONA BRICK FIELD SHIVARI AJMATPUR, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

468 SONA BRICK FIELD, JMRAWAN, FATEHPUR JMRAWAN, FATEHPUR  14.07.2021

469 SRI BALAJI BRICK FIELD NAYAPURWA, FATEHPUR NAYAPURWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

470 STEEL BRICK FIELD BHEEMPUR DEDASAI, 
FATEHPUR 

BHEEMPUR DEDASAI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

471 SURYA BRICK FIELD JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

472 SUSHILA BRICK FIELD PILKHINI HUSAILGAN, 
FATEHPUR 

PILKHINI HUSAILGAN, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

473 SUSHILA BRICK FIELD, HASWA, FATEHPUR HASWA, FATEHPUR 19.08.2019

474 TAMBESHWAR BRICK FIELD, MOHANKEDHA, BDWA, 
BINDKI, FATEHPUR 

MOHANKEDHA, BDWA, BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR 

14-07-2021

475 TAMBESHWAR BRICK FIELD, RAMPUR KHAGA, 
FATEHPUR 

RAMPUR KHAGA, FATEHPUR 14.07.2021

476 THAKUR SANJAY SINGH BRICK FIELD, THITURA THITURA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

477 TOMAR BRICK FIELD, BRNPUR, FATEHPUR BRNPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

478 UDAY BRICK FIELD NAROTTAMPUR, FATEHPUR NAROTTAMPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

479 UDAY BRICK FIELD, SHAHJAHAPUR SHAHJAHAPUR, SALRAHA, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

480 UMA BRICK FIELD ABHAIPUR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

481 UMESH BRICK FIELD KHASMAU, FATEHPUR KHASMAU, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

482 UMRAO BRICK FIELD, RAMPUR KURMI, FATEHPUR RAMPUR KURMI, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

483 UNITED BRICK FIELD SELAWAN, FATEHPUR SELAWAN, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

484 V I P BRICK FIELD DADANKHERA KORSAM BINDKI, 
FATEHPUR

21-03-2023

485 VASHNAVI BRICK FIELD DALMAU ROAD, FATEHPUR DALMAU ROAD, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

486 VATSALYA BRICK FIELD RAMPUR JAMRAWA, 
FATEHPUR 

RAMPUR JAMRAWA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

487 VIJAY SHRI DEVI BRICK FIELD MAHAKHERA, 
FATEHPUR 

MAHAKHERA, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

488 VIP BRICK FIELD GADI JAR, BINDKI, FATEHPUR 21-03-2023

489 VISAL BRICK FIELD NAYRI JALALPUR, FATEHPUR NAYRI JALALPUR, FATEHPUR 14-07-2021

490 YUVA SHAKTI BRICK FIELD VILLAGE- PARADAN, NEAR 
KHAJUHA, BINDKI, FATEHPUR

21-03-2023
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